
T
p

3−10

2−10

1−10

1

10

210

3103
/d

p
σ3

E
 d

CDF
Sherpa 2.1.1 default

630 GeV ppbar Soft QCD

m
cp

lo
ts

.c
er

n.
ch

 [a
rX

iv
:1

30
6.

34
36

]
R

iv
et

 3
.1

.1
0,

  5
00

k 
ev

en
ts

CDF_1988_S1865951

 > 0.4 GeV)
T

| < 1, pη(| Spectrum 
T

Charged Particle p

1
T

p

1

R
at

io
 to

 C
D

F

2

0.5

2

0.5

1


	Contents
	Page 1


